Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anujin Unur - (1629695) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.71
1:11.92
1:12.46
1:12.79
1:14.27
1:15.02
1:15.09
1:15.88
1:20.53
1:33.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.71
1:12.79
1:11.92
1:12.46
1:14.27
1:15.09
1:15.02
1:15.88
1:20.53

1:33.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
341
333
328
309
300
299
290
242

WA Pts

391
328
341
333
309
299
300
290
242
155

Round

I I T I I I

Round

-n

I T I I I T I mMm T

Date

22/06/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
02/03/24
26/11/23
23/09/23
01/10/23
02/07/23
11/03/23
17/07/22

Date

22/06/24
02/03/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
26/11/23
01/10/23
23/09/23
02/07/23
11/03/23

17/07/22

Meet

Wirral Metro 5th Summer Meet 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023

BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC

Meet

Wirral Metro 5th Summer Meet 2024

Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023

BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Warrington
Knowsley
Warrington
Sheffield
Wigan

Broughton

Venue

Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington
Knowsley
Sheffield
Wigan

Broughton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Co Salford

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



