Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anujin Unur - (1629695) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.71	391	F	22/06/24	Wirral Metro 5th Summer Meet 2024	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:11.92	341	F	28/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:12.46	333	Н	28/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:12.79	328	F	02/03/24	Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:14.27	309	Н	26/11/23	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington	Warrington W	3
1:15.02	300	Н	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
1:15.09	299	Н	01/10/23	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:15.88	290	Н	02/07/23	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:20.53	242	Н	11/03/23	BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023	Wigan	Warrington W	3
1:33.49	155	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.71	391	F	22/06/24	Wirral Metro 5th Summer Meet 2024	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:12.79	328	F	02/03/24	Wirral Metro Spring has Sprung Regional Qualifier	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:11.92	341	F	28/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:12.46	333	Н	28/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:14.27	309	Н	26/11/23	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington	Warrington W	3
1:15.09	299	Н	01/10/23	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Championships 2023	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:15.02	300	Н	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	3
1:15.88	290	Н	02/07/23	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:20.53	242	Н	11/03/23	BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023	Wigan	Warrington W	3
1:33.49	155	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS